
Willows High Honkers
Track and Field 2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME  
Mar 8 Friday Black Butte Invitational Orland 10:00 AM
Mar 13 Wednesday Oroville Invite Oroville 2:00 PM
Mar 16 Saturday John Frank Invite Central Valley 9:30 AM
Mar 20 Wednesday SVL Meet #2 Winters 3:30 PM
Mar 23 Saturday Burt Williams Classic Central Valley 9:30 AM
Mar 30 Saturday Vern Regier Invitational Durham 9:30 AM
Apr 10 Wednesday SVL Meet #3 Live Oak 3:30 PM
Apr 17 Wednesday SVL Meet #4 Winters 3:30 PM
Apr 19 Friday West Valley Invitational West Valley 1:00 PM
Apr 24 Wednesday SVL Meet #5 Paradise 3:30 PM
Apr 26 Friday Gary Burton Invitational Corning 12:00 PM
Apr 26 Friday Mackenzie Showcase Oroville tba
May 1 Wednesday SVL Championship Live Oak 1:00 PM
May 10 Friday NSCIF D3 Championships West Valley tba
May 17 Friday NSCIF Finals West Valley tba
May 24-25 Fri/Sat CIF Championships Fresno tba
* SVL Competition
Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold
Coaches: Pedro Bobadilla & Mike Biggs
Assistant Coaches: Bob Rawles, Jeremiah Spooner, Emily Spooner, Jakob Munguia
Baduel Ramirez, Robert Stupey
Principal: Julie Carriere Athletic Director: Bob Rawles  
  


